
28 Oct 2012

Total 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap PaarLauf
Circuit 

Relay
4x2 Relay

Long 

Jump

Triple 

Jump

Vertical 

Jump
Shot Putt

Speed 

Bounce

Bournemouth Buoys 245 37 41 18 24 14 24 22 41 24

Dorchester Dragons 245.5 35.5 36 39.5 18 44 17.5 36 19

Poole AC 363 46 31 21 22 24 20 24 43 45 45 42

North Dorset 234 26.5 34 16 18 38.5 46 15 17 23

Poole Runners Lions 317 38 30 39 18 16 16 39 18 35 33 35

Poole Runners Leopards

Weymouth Wizards 148 25 17 16 20 16 23 31

Wimborne Wasps 361.5 37 45 46.5 20 22 22 33.5 40 37.5 23 35

Boys U13



Canford School

Event T

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

1 233 Lewis Naptin Poole AC 24.50 * 24.0

2 298 Alfie Beddow Wimborne Wasps 24.80 * 23.0

3 242 Matthew Joliffe Poole AC 25.40 * 22.0

4 258 Adam Lowry Poole Runners Lions 25.60 * 21.0

1b 211 Dylan Rees Bournemouth Buoys 26.80 * 19.0

2b 357 Alistair Ferguson Poole AC 28.00

3b 284 Scott Bevis Weymouth Wizards 29.50 * 13.0

4b 286 Robert Walker Weymouth Wizards 29.8 * 12.0

1c 224 Max Fitzgerald-Zimmer Dorchester Dragons 26.10 * 20.0

2c 218 Dylan lovell Bournemouth Buoys 27.20 * 18.0

3c 260 Edward Dimascio Poole Runners Lions 27.3 * 17.0

4c 303 Thomas Barr Wimborne Wasps 28.40 * 14.0

5c 9294 Charlie Holloway Wimborne Wasps 28.80

1d 9267 Oliver Cooper Poole Runners Lions 26.60

2d 252 Oscar Winkle North Dorset 27.80 * 15.5

3d 223 Callum Locke Dorchester Dragons 27.80 * 15.5

4d 9266 George Wainwright Poole Runners Lions 31.80

5d 251 Harry O'Loughlin North Dorset 32.00 * 11.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 2 Lap



Canford School

Event T

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

1a 299 Tom Stokes Wimborne Wasps 49.90 * 24.0

2a 221 Toby Whiting Dorchester Dragons 53.10 * 23.0

3a 219 Joe Hayward Bournemouth Buoys 56.60 * 19.0

4a 264 Zack Soutine Poole Runners Lions 57.20 * 18.0

5a 243 Scott Parker Poole AC 58.50 * 15.0

1b 214 Harry Grubb Bournemouth Buoys 53.20 * 22.0

2b 250 Thomas Fuller North Dorset 55.20 * 20.0

3b 239 Adam Booth Poole AC 58.20 * 16.0

4b 246 Jacob Rowe North Dorset 60.80 * 14.0

1c 304 Derry Sowinski-Brown Wimborne Wasps 54.8 * 21.0

2c 288 Ben Jones Weymouth Wizards 57.5 * 17.0

3c 225 Shem Martin Dorchester Dragons 61.00 * 13.0

4c 265 Jack Leach Poole Runners Lions 62.70 * 12.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 4 Lap



Canford School

Event T

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

295 Michael Johnson Wimborne Wasps 85.80 * 24.0

296 Fraser Vivian Wimborne Wasps 88.10 * 22.5

222 Khai Locke-White Dorchester Dragons 88.10 * 22.5

211 Dylan Rees Bournemouth Buoys 95.00 * 18.0

241 Auralio Capia Poole AC 89.20 * 21.0

261 Ryan Symington Poole Runners Lions 89.80 * 20.0

259 Josh Jack Poole Runners Lions 94.90 * 19.0

226 Harry O'Donaghue Dorchester Dragons 95.10 * 17.0

282 Kyle O'Rouke Weymouth Wizards 97.80 * 16.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 6 Lap



Canford School

Event R

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

1a 217 Ryan Glover Bournemouth Buoys 99.00 * 24.0

1a 216 Jamie Harwood Bournemouth Buoys *

2a 244 Danny Banyard Poole AC 103.90 * 22.0

2a 238 Jack Howlett Poole AC *

3a 248 Harrison Foot North Dorset 109.60 * 16.0

3a 249 Ollie Foot North Dorset *

1b 293 Sebastian Flavell Wimborne Wasps 109.30 * 20.0

1b 297 Tom Morisson Wimborne Wasps *

2b 259 Josh Jack Poole Runners Lions 109.50 * 18.0

2b 261 Ryan Symington Poole Runners Lions *

3b 9263 Liam Nixon Poole Runners Lions 121.70

3b 9262 Logan Haslam Poole Runners Lions

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 PaarLauf



Canford School

Event R

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

244 Danny Banyard Poole AC 83.70 * 24.0

234 Oliver Barnes Poole AC *

243 Scott Parker Poole AC *

236 Max Freeman Poole AC *

297 Tom Morisson Wimborne Wasps 86.80 * 22.0

304 Derry Sowinski-Brown Wimborne Wasps *

296 Fraser Vivian Wimborne Wasps *

293 Sebastian Flavell Wimborne Wasps *

218 Dylan lovell Bournemouth Buoys 102.50 * 14.0

215 Michael McEllhatton Bournemouth Buoys *

220 Fraser Spall Bournemouth Buoys *

214 Harry Grubb Bournemouth Buoys *

284 Scott Bevis Weymouth Wizards 93.70 * 20.0

286 Robert Walker Weymouth Wizards *

282 Kyle O'Rouke Weymouth Wizards *

288 Ben Jones Weymouth Wizards *

248 Harrison Foot North Dorset 98.20 * 18.0

252 Oscar Winkle North Dorset *

247 Isaac Rich North Dorset *

251 Harry O'Loughlin North Dorset *

263 Liam Nixon Poole Runners Lions 102.10 * 16.0

260 Edward Dimascio Poole Runners Lions *

265 Jack Leach Poole Runners Lions *

264 Zack Soutine Poole Runners Lions *

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Circuit Relay



Canford School

Event R

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

216 Jamie Harwood Bournemouth Buoys 101.00 * 24.0

217 Ryan Glover Bournemouth Buoys *

211 Dylan Rees Bournemouth Buoys *

219 Joe Hayward Bournemouth Buoys *

303 Thomas Barr Wimborne Wasps 102.00 * 22.0

298 Alfie Beddow Wimborne Wasps *

295 Michael Johnson Wimborne Wasps *

299 Tom Stokes Wimborne Wasps *

242 Matthew Joliffe Poole AC 104.60 * 20.0

240 Lennon Harding-Wade Poole AC *

233 Lewis Naptin Poole AC *

235 Alistair Ferguson Poole AC *

9250 Thomas Fuller North Dorset 109.50

9249 Ollie Foot North Dorset

9294 Charlie Holloway Wimborne Wasps

9246 Jacob Rowe North Dorset

221 Toby Whiting Dorchester Dragons 108.10 * 18.0

225 Shem Martin Dorchester Dragons *

224 Max Fitzgerald-Zimmer Dorchester Dragons *

222 Khai Locke-White Dorchester Dragons *

267 Oliver Cooper Poole Runners Lions 117.20 * 16.0

266 George Wainwright Poole Runners Lions *

258 Adam Lowry Poole Runners Lions *

262 Logan Haslam Poole Runners Lions *

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 4x2 Relay



Canford School

Event F

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

4 224 Max Fitzgerald-Zimmer Dorchester Dragons 1.66 * 21.0

2 221 Toby Whiting Dorchester Dragons 1.87 * 23.0

1 234 Oliver Barnes Poole AC 1.92 * 24.0

7 252 Oscar Winkle North Dorset 1.59 * 18.5

5 249 Ollie Foot North Dorset 1.63 * 20.0

11 9263 Liam Nixon Poole Runners Lions 1.15

8 260 Edward Dimascio Poole Runners Lions 1.52 * 17.0

3 261 Ryan Symington Poole Runners Lions 1.68 * 22.0

9 282 Kyle O'Rouke Weymouth Wizards 1.48 * 16.0

10 303 Thomas Barr Wimborne Wasps 1.24 * 15.0

6 304 Derry Sowinski-Brown Wimborne Wasps 1.59 * 18.5

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Long Jump



Canford School

Event F

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

237 Tom Lench Poole AC 5.99 * 23.0

233 Lewis Naptin Poole AC 5.44 * 20.0

246 Jacob Rowe North Dorset 5.98 * 22.0

248 Harrison Foot North Dorset 6.19 * 24.0

265 Jack Leach Poole Runners Lions 3.68 * 18.0

298 Alfie Beddow Wimborne Wasps 5.76 * 21.0

296 Fraser Vivian Wimborne Wasps 4.34 * 19.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Triple Jump



Canford School

Event F

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

214 Harry Grubb Bournemouth Buoys 39.00 * 22.0

223 Callum Locke Dorchester Dragons 27.00 * 17.5

240 Lennon Harding-Wade Poole AC 38.00 * 21.0

242 Matthew Joliffe Poole AC 45.00 * 24.0

251 Harry O'Loughlin North Dorset 16.00 * 15.0

267 Oliver Cooper Poole Runners Lions 32.00 * 19.0

266 George Wainwright Poole Runners Lions 25.00 * 16.0

288 Ben Jones Weymouth Wizards 43.00 * 23.0

294 Charlie Holloway Wimborne Wasps 27.00 * 17.5

297 Tom Morisson Wimborne Wasps 34.00 * 20.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Vertical Jump



Canford School

Event F

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

3 215 Michael McEllhatton Bournemouth Buoys 6.16 * 22.0

6 220 Fraser Spall Bournemouth Buoys 4.10 * 19.0

9 225 Shem Martin Dorchester Dragons 3.45 * 16.0

5 226 Harry O'Donaghue Dorchester Dragons 4.43 * 20.0

4 236 Max Freeman Poole AC 5.53 * 21.0

1 238 Jack Howlett Poole AC 9.61 * 24.0

8 247 Isaac Rich North Dorset 3.90 * 17.0

7 259 Josh Jack Poole Runners Lions 3.94 * 18.0

10 264 Zack Soutine Poole Runners Lions 3.13 * 15.0

2 299 Tom Stokes Wimborne Wasps 6.45 * 23.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Shot Putt



Canford School

Event F

Heat No Name Team Time/ Pts

Pos Distance

217 Ryan Glover Bournemouth Buoys 80.00 * 24.0

222 Khai Locke-White Dorchester Dragons 64.00 * 19.0

244 Danny Banyard Poole AC 66.00 * 20.0

239 Adam Booth Poole AC 68.00 * 22.0

250 Thomas Fuller North Dorset 71.00 * 23.0

258 Adam Lowry Poole Runners Lions 67.00 * 21.0

262 Logan Haslam Poole Runners Lions 39.00 * 14.0

284 Scott Bevis Weymouth Wizards 51.00 * 15.0

286 Robert Walker Weymouth Wizards 55.00 * 16.0

293 Sebastian Flavell Wimborne Wasps 60.00 * 18.0

295 Michael Johnson Wimborne Wasps 58.00 * 17.0

28 Oct 2012

Boys U13 Speed Bounce


